Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 6th Aug 2019

C.K

T4722ESD 1

Triton ESD Screwdriver Phillips 1 80mm
5013969704860

8205400000

DE

~ Ergonomic tri-lobe handle design for comfort & effective delivery of torque ~ Fully ESD compliant for safe use on
sensitive electronic components ~ Toughened alloy steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Black anti-peel

Carl
Kammerling

finish eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate
bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~

According to DIN ISO 8764, IEC61340 5.1 & 5.2 ~ Size: PH1 ~ Visible blade length: 80 mm ~ Overall length: 170 mm

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 29 0
Depth mm 29 0
Height mm 170 0
Weight 54 54
Packaging Information Card use 0
Card gms 0
Plastic use 0
Plastic gms 0
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

6
100
173

35
378

Box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

144
300
350
300
9.7

Case

675

06 Aug 2019 12:35PM Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

