Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	T4722ESD 1
Description	Triton ESD Screwdriver Phillips 1 80mm
Barcode	5013969704860
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

 \sim Ergonomic tri-lobe handle design for comfort & effective delivery of torque \sim Fully ESD compliant for safe use on sensitive electronic components \sim Toughened alloy steel blade for exceptional strength & durability \sim Black anti-peel finish eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome \sim Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability \sim Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving \sim According to DIN ISO 8764, IEC61340 5.1 & 5.2 \sim Size: PH1 \sim Visible blade length: 80 mm \sim Overall length: 170 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	144	
Width mm	29	0	100	300	
Depth mm	29	0	173	350	
Height mm	170	0	35	300	
Weight	54	54	378	9.7	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	54	675	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	